Choices:

CAFE + BAR

Lugew, O Vetts, & Lite OV eals

Turkish Melts - half
- full

Quiche

Lasagna

Chicken Schnitzel Burger
Homemade Veggie Burger

Choices Beef Burger
Pulled Pork Burger

(w/salad)
(w/salad)

(w/chips)
(w/chips)
(w/chips)
(w/chips)

Oandwiches, Salads, & OYraps

Traditional
Gourmet Fresh
Wraps

Fresh Salads

Extras
Toasted

(3 fillings)

(in a bowl)

Sausage Roll
Meat Pie

Bowl of Chips

Loaded Bowl of Chips
Seasoned Wedges
Sweet Potato Wedges

(w/cheese + bacon)
(w/sour cream + sweet chili)
(w/aioli + sweet chili)

from
from

from
from
from
from

from

M

5.00
8.00
8.00
8.50

9.50

9.50

9.50
10.00

4.50
5.50
7.00
7.00

0.50
0.50

2.80
3.50

5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00

NM

5.50
8.80
8.80
9.40

10.50
10.50
10.50

11.00

5.00
6.10
7.70
7.70

0.60
0.60

3.20
4.00

5.50
6.60
6.60
7.70



FHot LBaerages

M

Hot Chocolate from 3.00

Short Black 3.50

Long Black 3.50

Macchiato 3.50

Pot of Tea 3.50

Pot of Specialty Tea 4.00

Cappuccino from 4.00

Flat White from 4.00

Latte from 4.00

*Ask for a mug, take away, flavoured syrups, extra shot, or soy milk from 50¢

ol @6{/@@&»

Milkshakes 4.00

Thick Shakes 4.50

Iced Chocolate 4.00

Iced Coffee 4.50

Fruit Smoothies 5.00

Suweet Gheats (dhaice of duly selections)

Raisin Toast perslice 2.00
Cookies from 2.00
Banana Bread 4.00
Muffins 4.00
Slices from 4.50
Cakes per slice 5.50

*Add cream or ice cream for 50¢

Please inform staff of any allergies prior to placing your order.

Note that any changes will incur additional costs.

NM

3.30

3.90
3.90
3.90

3.90
4.40

4.40
4.40
4.40

4.40
5.00

4.40
5.00
5.50

2.20
2.20
4.40
4.40
5.00
6.10




