CAFÉ + BAR

Burgers, Melts,	& Lite Meals	M	NM	
Turkish Melts - half	fro		5.50	
full full	fro	4	8.80	
Quiche Lasagna	(w/salad) (w/salad)	8.00 8.50	8.80 9.40	
Lasagna	(W/Salad)	0.50	9.40	
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	(w/chips)	9.50	10.50	
Homemade Veggie Burger	(w/chips)	9.50	10.50	
Choices Beef Burger	(w/chips)	9.50	10.50	
Pulled Pork Burger	(w/chips)	10.00	11.00	
		(8)		
Sandwiches, Sal	ads, & Wraps	(
Traditional	fro	m 4.50	5.00	
Gourmet Fresh	(3 fillings) fro		6.10	
Wraps	fro	m 7.00	7.70	
Fresh Salads	(in a bowl) fro	m 7.00	7.70	
		0.50	0.40	
Extras Toasted	fro	m 0.50 0.50	0.60	
Toasted		8 1 1 1 1	0.60	
Pastries & Snach	les 1			
Sausage Roll	SPA VIII	2.80	3.20	
Meat Pie		3.50	4.00	
Bowl of Chips		5.00	5.50	
Loaded Bowl of Chips	(w/cheese + bacon)	6.00	6.60	
Seasoned Wedges	(w/sour cream + sweet chili)	6.00	6.60	
Sweet Potato Wedges	(w/aioli + sweet chili)	7.00	7.70	

		W.
Hot Beverages	M	NM
Hot Chocolate from	3.00	3.30
Short Black	3.50	3.90
Long Black Macchiato	3.50 3.50	3.90 3.90
Pot of Tea	3.50	3.90
Pot of Specialty Tea	4.00	4.40
Cappuccino from	4.00	4.40
Flat White from	4.00	4.40
Latte	4.00	4.40
Cold Beverages Milkshakes	4.00	4.40
Thick Shakes	4.50	5.00
Iced Chocolate	4.00	4.40
Iced Coffee	4.50	5.00
Fruit Smoothies	5.00	5.50
Sweet Treats (choice of daily selections)		
Raisin Toast per slice	2.00	2.20
Cookies	2.00	2.20
Banana Bread	4.00	4.40
Muffins	4.00	4.40
Slices from per slice	4.50 5.50	5.00 6.10
	3.50	0.10
*Add cream or ice cream for 50¢		90

